



\$~3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 929/2016 and OA 86/2016**

KRBL LTD Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Vinay Kumar Shukla, Advocate

versus

SHRI LAL MAHAL LTD Defendant

Through: Mr. Ashish Singh, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K.GAUBA

ORDER

%

09.03.2017

The main counsel for the plaintiff / appellant is not available.

Be renotified on 26.07.2017.

R.K.GAUBA, J

MARCH 09, 2017

yg