



\$~O-3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(COMM) 929/2016**
KRBL LTD

..... Plaintiff

Through : Mr.Ajay Amitabh Suman, Mr.Kapil
Kumar Giri, and Mr.Vinay Shukla,
Advocates.

versus

LAL MAHAL LTD AND ANR

..... Defendants

Through : Mr.Mohan Vidhani, Advocate.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

% **26.07.2017**

O.A No. 86/2016

Arguments heard.

Reserved for judgment.

YOGESH KHANNA, J

JULY 26, 2017

M