



\$~O-20

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(COMM) 929/2016**
KRBL LTD

..... Plaintiff

Through : Mr.Ajay Amitabh Suman, Advocate.

versus

LAL MAHAL LTD AND ANR

..... Defendants

Through : None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

02.08.2017

OA No.86/2016

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

As directed, list on 04.08.2017.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

AUGUST 02, 2017

VLD