



\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 929/2016**

KRBL LTD Plaintiff

Through None

versus

LAL MAHAL LTD AND ANRDefendants

Through Mr. Mohav Vidhani, Advocate

Case file received from the court of Sh. Vijay Shankar, learned Joint Registrar (judicial), who is stated to be on leave today.

CORAM:

**SH. RAKESH PANDIT (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER

% **18.09.2019**

IA Nos. 12939/2019 (u/s 151 CPC) and 12940/2019 (u/s 151 CPC)

Relist for consideration on both the above said applications on
27.09.2019.

**RAKESH PANDIT (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

SEPTEMBER 18, 2019

cd