



\$~23

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 929/2016, I.A. 12939-12940/2019**

KRBL LTD

..... Plaintiff

Through: **Mr. S. K. Bansal and Mr. Vinay
Kumar Shukla, Advocates**

versus

LAL MAHAL LTD AND ANR

..... Defendants

Through: **Mr. Rahul Neha Vidhani,
Advocate with Ms. Neha Vidhani,
Mr. Deepak Sharma, Advocates**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER

%

31.10.2019

List on 09.01.2020.

PRATEEK JALAN, J

OCTOBER 31, 2019

j's