



\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 929/2016**

KRBL LTD

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Deepak Shrivastava, Advocate.

versus

NUTRIONEX MANUFACTURERS LIMITED & ANR

..... Defendants

**Through: Mr. Debasish, Advocate for
Liquidator.**

ORDER

%

31.01.2024

1. Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjeev Narula is not holding Court today.
2. Re-notify on 22nd May, 2024.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

JANUARY 31, 2024

as