



\$~37

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC011819512016

+ **CS(COMM) 929/2016**

KRBL LTD

.....Plaintiff

Through: Ms. Deasha Mehta, Advocate

versus

**NUTRIONEX MANUFACTURERS LIMITED
& ANR**

.....Defendants

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

13.08.2026

%

At request of the counsel for the Plaintiff, list on 14.01.2027.

JYOTI SINGH, J

AUGUST 13, 2026/HS